8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 p.m.
12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L'Enfant Plaza Hotel

Ballroom D

Washington, DC 20024

June 13, 2013

Annual Ethics Briefing
for NEAC Members (Closed to Public)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Current Events

Characterization Methods to Evaluate

the Aging of Used Nuclear Fuel in Storage
Integrated Research Project (IRP)

Fluoride Salt-Cooled High-Temperature
Reactor Integrated Research Project (IRP)

Break

Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report

International Subcommittee Report

Lunch

Reactor Technologies Report

Open discussion and public comment

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Christina Hymer, GC-77

Chair Richard Meserve,
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower and
Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1

Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
Dr. Sean McDeavitt

Texas A&M University

Dr. Per Peterson
University of California, Berkeley

Dr. Burton Richter,
Subcommittee Chair

Hon. William Martin
Subcommittee Chair

Dr. Michael Corradini,
Subcommittee Chair

Chair Richard Meserve,
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower and
Dr. Lyons, NE



