AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

L'Enfant Plaza Hotel Ballroom D Washington, DC 20024

June 13, 2013

8:30 a.m.	Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members (Closed to Public)	Christina Hymer, GC-77
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve, Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower and Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:30 a.m.	Current Events	Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
10:00 a.m.	Characterization Methods to Evaluate the Aging of Used Nuclear Fuel in Storage Integrated Research Project (IRP)	Dr. Sean McDeavitt Texas A&M University
10:30 a.m.	Fluoride Salt-Cooled High-Temperature Reactor Integrated Research Project (IRP)	Dr. Per Peterson University of California, Berkeley
11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:15 a.m.	Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report	Dr. Burton Richter, Subcommittee Chair
11:45 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report	Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair
12:15 p.m.	Lunch	Subcommittee Chan
1:30 p.m.	Reactor Technologies Report	Dr. Michael Corradini, Subcommittee Chair
2:00 p.m.	Open discussion and public comment	
2:45 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve, Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower and Dr. Lyons, NE
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn	D1. Lyons, 14L